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Campionato Mezzo fondo Magenta Generale

Gare elaborate

Gara da

CATTOLICA

ANCONA

PORTO SAN GIORGIO
CATTOLICA 11 LUGLIO

FANO

28/03/2024

Del

20/06/2020

27/06/2020

05/07/2020

11/07/2020

25/07/2020

Campionato
Mezzo fondo
Mezzo fondo
Mezzo fondo
Mezzo fondo

Mezzo fondo

Club

M. Pad., M. Av, M. Ol.

M. Pad., M. Av, M. OI.

M. Pad., M. Av, M. Ol.

M. Pad., M. Av, M. OI.

M. Pad., M. Av, M. Ol.

www.colombiweb.com
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Socio

STILIAN IBRAHIMI
RADICE FRANCESCO
CANDELA R.- CORLAN L.
TURATI EUGENIO CARLO
ROSSETTI / STOIAN

TEAM MAZZACANI / DELVECCHIO
VASILEV MIROSLAV YOTOV

FALZONI - COMOLI
ZHENG IVANO
ALLEVAMENTO F.V.
LAHFINI ABID

TENCONI ANDREA
VERSETTI LUCIANO
ARDELEANU VASILE
TEAM TUNICE/TENCONI
BALTARET JULIAN
SAMBRUNA GIUSEPPE
PURCARIU CONSTANTIN
BENCHAFFI NABIL
LEVIS FIER

28/03/2024

Club

Magenta - Padernese
Magenta - Padernese
Magenta - Padernese
Magenta - Padernese
Magenta - Padernese
Magenta - Olimpia

Ala veloce Bareggese
Magenta - Olimpia

Magenta - Olimpia

Magenta - Olimpia

Ala veloce Bareggese
Ala veloce Bareggese
Ala veloce Bareggese
Magenta - Padernese
Ala veloce Bareggese
Magenta - Padernese
Magenta - Padernese
Magenta - Padernese
Magenta - Olimpia

Ala veloce Bareggese

N. gare

5
5
5
5
5
4
5
5
5
4
4
4
5
4
2
2
1
4
1
1

km Vel. m/min

1.889,60
1.861,29
1.880,17
1.877,76
1.889,60
1.430,58
1.874,03
2.047,44
1.887,04
1.646,96
1.633,24
1.489,24
1.953,80
1.469,46

705,52

673,89

393,49
1.571,55

364,50

348,19

1.108,48
1.113,38
1.111,51
1.100,28
1.089,10
1.155,26
1.075,76
1.072,51
1.069,11
1.081,75
1.088,80
1.028,02

975,19

997,86
1.044,72
1.084,47
1.036,06

999,93

927,08

918,42

Punti

284,04
279,54
279,15
274,14
250,92
241,95
209,04
195,26
185,63
123,47
115,45
80,85
51,66
48,48
28,04
20,79
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Coeff

122,07
110,57
112,03
138,27
228,34
13,99
429,72
432,96
284,35
274,29
207,88
447,31
275,34
56,07
123,81
134,92
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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